
Friday, December 10
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m and 9.30 p.m

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Wake Up and Listen
9. 0 Miorning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melachrino Strings
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Lady Travetier
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Top of the Morning
11.30. Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listeh While You Lunch
12.30 pm. Christmas Shopping ~ Session(Cherry)2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.16 Rhumba Rhythm
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekendie aes tte Gardening with Georgen
3.30 Famous Light Orchestras
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather ForecastDoris Day
4.15 Hawaiian Delight
4.30 Variety Billboard
5.45 Evening Star: Sidney Torch

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Uncie Tom and the Merrymakers630 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Daily Diary
6.60 Wilt Glahe and his Orchestra7.0 Quiz Kids

>
7.30 Piano. Time
7.45 Johnny April
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Star Tracks
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 Accent on Variety
9.32 Sportsman of the Week
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Radio Cabaret
12. 0 Close down

2ZB FP bagspe"ue
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session ‘
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade
2. O p.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Orchestral tnterlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): OverseasNews; Weekend Entertainments; 1 Re-
member Vienna, by Clare Mallory
3.30 Baritone Ballads3.45 Frankie Carle
4. 0 Contrast of Voices
4.15 Eddie Howard’s Orchestra
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0 Lys Assia
5 Continental Hit Parade
0 Harry Farmer
5 Eddie Cantor
0 Romantic Mood
5 Frankie Yankovitch and his Yanks
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Handful of Stars
N.Z. Artists
Quiz Kids
March of Science
Music of TodayThree Roads to DestinyBlack and White Kevs
Rhumba Rhythm
The Cat Scratches
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9. 0 From Our Long Playing Library9.32 Sportsman of the Week ‘10. 0 Sporting Digest10.30 Contraband
11. O Dancing Time12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Daybreak Discs7.0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 For Junior: Soon be Holidays3.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 After Breakfast Tunes10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Portia Faces Life11. QO Musical Menage ;11.30 pees gg

| Reporter (Elizabeth Ann)12. 0 Lunch ession
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping2.0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.30 Women’s Hour: Weekend Entertain-
ment; Overseas News; True Confessions3.30 Charlies Williams’s Orchestra3.45 The Smith Family4.0 Sydney McEwan4.15 Honky Tonk Piano4.30 Variety Hour5.30 Junior Leaguers5.45 Moments of Destiny
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Scots Guards on Parade
6.15 Talking of Christmas6.30 Fhank Chacksfield in Command
6.45 Some New Releases
7 0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians7.45 Scrapbook8.0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 Jussi Bijorling8.30 Al Goodman Presents
8.45 Light Variety9.15 Benny Lee9.32 Sportsman of the Week9.47 World Programme —

10. 0 Tune Time
10.15 Sports Preview
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 New Brighton is On the Air .12. 0 Close down

4ZB won im.*
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.39 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage (final
broadcast) :

11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’ session1.30 Recent Recordings
2. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Light Orchestral Corner
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-ory), Overseas News; Weekend Enter-
tainment; Interview with Dame Flora
McLeod
3.30 Afternoon Musical4.0 Take Your Pick4.15 Meet the Band: The Irish Guards
4.30 Old, but not Forgotten4.45 Denny Dennis
5. 0 Tea Time Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
Disc Parade aChristmas Shoppers’ sessionOff the Record
The Quiz Kids
Melody MixtureThree Roads to Destiny
Variety
iSpy

—

Sportsman of the Week .
Rhythm on Record
Talking Sport: Brian Russ
Contraband
Radio Roundabout
With the Dancebands
Close down
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7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodies from Latin America
9.45 Vocal Spotlight: Songs from Holiday
Inn, featuring Bing .Crosby and FredAstaire
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 True Confessions
10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 Bardelys the Magnificent
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Music for All Tastes
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer

27 PALMERSTON Nth.

"- Band of the Royal Netherland’sav
2.15 Sinatra Sings2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): Dark Abyss;' Remember Vienna, by Ciare Mallory3.30 Symphonic. Interlude3.45 British Choral Groups
4. 0 Tavern Bands
4.15 Three Beaux and a Peep4.30 Carl Kress (guitar)445 Light Concert
5.15 Popular Parade5.45 David Rose and his Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Evening Star: Martha Eggerth(soprano)
6.45 Hits of the Thirties-7. 0 Johnny Napoleon7.15 Ted Heath and his Orchestra
7.30 Vocal Duettists7.45 Three Roads to Destiny8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 Mystery Stable8.30 Chorus Time
8.45 Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)9. 0 Theatre Royal9.30 Polkas and Waltzes
9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Alien)10. 0 Songs About Birds
10.15 1 Love a Mystery10.30 Close down

The film "Holiday Inn" contained
delightful songs written by Irving Ber-lin, and sung by Bing Crosby and
Fred Astaire. 2ZA’s "Vocal Spotlight’’
at 9.45 a.m. features some of them.

CHERRY discusses Christmas shopping from1ZB at 12.30 this afternoon

Cos7cookinenewEULLsi2E7SouGhtThitElectricRange

cooksbetter
Cooks CHEAPER
too!

4itsCleaner ,
AIl foods taste better in this
nev full size Solight oven: Uses
"reflected heat" from ordinary
electric light lamps, seals the
food flavour right in. Enquire
from any good electrical dealer6 write for details:

Also available
S0|i9ht rangette
(left) and small
oven (right)
each complete with
ALL accessories:
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AUCKLAND Hayman Applances, 144 Victoria St. West.WELLINGTON R R; Hayman, 13 Jessie St, Cx


